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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 29 36 85 45 30 81 82 45 21 1 0 1636
25 15 60 60 100100 30 51 60 603 27 2

100 60 80 45 45 42 44 65 0 20 202 29 1
44 45 28 52 55 33 67 25 15224
30 45 81 43 45 60 45 85 27 26 0 0 42 41

3.00


14

89

MARY
JOLLY
NOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 60 21 45 41 22 26 9 125 52 23 45 102 38 1
70 55 70 81 60 60 29 41 3524
41 121 5 45 41 60 40 140 4 2 230 2

120 55 26 60 66 44 58 72 723 24 1
55 85 60 140110 21 25 3 0 0 0 0 242 2

7.56




15

61

LYNDA
BIONDINI
LON

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 85 26 41 24 36 45 45 61 78 782 29
41 60 55 60 25 9 43 43 85 8027
28 41 26 41 40 60 100 85 40 40 401 28 1
55 26 26 59 83 41 22 39 24 86 30 0 251
60 45 60 22 30 139 37 102 6 61 25 2

3.41




15

14

THELMA
GOSLING
NOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 45 41 81 17 23 100 43 65 6027 1
58 62 85 100 45 7 40 42 0 62 623 30 1
45 9 60 45 83 22 45 140 12 4027 1

100100 45 45 100 41 0 50 12 0 0 0 21 52 3
30 28 95 66 40 41 45 83 7324

6.40


14

57

DEE
BELCHER
LON

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 100 60 26 60 43 26 45 63 5627 1
44 85 11 45 38 26 41 100 93 10 8 81 31 1
43 11 87 60 43 100 24 39 54 5 3530 1
26 45 60 22 66 56 85 38 27 51 0 2533

3.00


15

60

SUSAN
BRITTAIN
NOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 60 26 121 58 60 43 48 25 15 152 29 1
9 30 60 60 41 45 32 66 61 77 2030
78 45 41 67 24 28 85 57 44 16 16 161 31
25 60 40 55 121 22 68 50 40 0 20 202 32 1

2.42




16

26

SUSAN
HOLT
LON

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 41 10 76 45 74 85 45 40 403 27
41 45 60 21 41 26 86 41 44 56 4030
50 85 26 60 45 53 62 28 52 4027
41 39 41 60 21 85 3 3 45 81 50 26 639


15

59

MANDY
GRAY
NOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 45 30 140 55 60 54 52 2024 1
59 44 81 60 43 140 27 0 27 12 8 81 31 1
81 100 50 45 45 81 63 28 8 83 27 1

100 60 60 60 45 41 81 22 8 12 0 0 32 41 1

4.80


16

13

ANDREA
WALKER
LON

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

24 45 60 9 100 79 60 9 36 31 48 483 33 1
60 22 43 41 121 66 58 48 42 423 27 1
26 100 45 43 100 22 24 76 25 4027 2
58 81 26 29 55 41 23 24 16424
60 43 27 24 140 7 40 43 81 32 4 41 31 1

5.61


16

20

MARIE
NICHOLLS
NOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

28 85 15 24 24 43 21 45 68 41 47 6033
26 46 85 100 26 26 55 28 10924 1
60 66 26 30 60 95 44 40 64 16 161 28
60 85 85 95 85 31 28 32 322 23
60 26 22 45 140 72 64 33 23 8 0 833 1

2.40




16

51

JANE
JOHNSON
LON

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 9 45 79 26 22 60 35 46 60 9330
62 84 63 41 26 45 16 39 12524
66 26 60 81 21 41 30 45 11 12027




14

38

CAROLINE
GREEN
NOR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6 Sets
3

 OP:  Norfolk WB - Marie Nicholls 16.20 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 60 40 22 85 26 30 30 123 55 552 29 1
70 41 85 41 68 83 26 47 40 402 26
90 25 85 26 100100 69 0 6 62 26 2

3.23


18

56

DEBS
WATLING
LON

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5 6
X

Sets
3

 OP:  London WB - Debs Watling 18.56 * 
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Norfolk WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Mary Jolly W 3 2 14.89 3.00 2337 157 3 0 0 3+0
Thelma Gosling W 3 2 15.14 3.41 2423 160 3 0 0 3+0
Susan Brittain L 1 3 15.60 3.00 1888 121 3 0 0 3+0
Mandy Gray L 1 3 15.59 0.00 1918 123 0 0 0 0+0
Marie Nicholls W 3 2 16.20 5.61 2301 142 4 1 0 5+0
Caroline Green L 0 3 14.38 0.00 1165 81 0 0 0 0+0
TOTALS L 11 15 15.35 - 12032 784 13 1 0 14+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

London WB
Lynda Biondini L 2 3 15.61 7.56 2466 158 4 2 0 6+0
Dee Belcher L 2 3 14.57 6.40 2332 160 5 1 0 6+0
Susan Holt W 3 1 16.26 2.42 1984 122 2 0 0 2+0
Andrea Walker W 3 1 16.13 4.80 1984 123 2 2 0 4+0
Jane Johnson L 2 3 16.51 2.40 2328 141 1 1 0 2+0
Debs Watling W 3 0 18.56 3.23 1503 81 3 0 0 3+0
TOTALS W 15 11 16.05 - 12597 785 17 6 0 23+0
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